Company Paid

Atmos Enérgy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Engrgy-

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Goahoma
MP2 Energy

MP2 EreigyT

MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Total utilities paid in January 2020

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas

“natural gas

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-8-8
water only
fire sprnk
W-8-5
water, sewer
water only
W-8-3
W-S-S
W-8-S
water only
water only
compactr chy
water only
W-S-8
water-only

_eleclricity

electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

l.ocation

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A'W Hwy 80, Big Spring

3611 W Hwy 80 Ming, Big Spring

Silver Heels Fire Station

8213 N Service Rd

3604 Old Colorade Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

Amt
Dates of Service Used

12/19/19 to 1/21/20 2181

12119419 to 1/21/20 332
12/19/19 to 1/21/20 434
12/6/19 to 1/7/19 79
12112119 to 1/14/20 261
12/10/19 to 1/10/20 1835
12/7/19 to 1/9/20 356
11/6/19 to 12/5/18 34

11/56/19 to 12/5/19 5
11/5/19 to 12/5/19 0
11/6/19 to 12/5/19 5
11/6/19 to 12/5/19 17
11/5/19 to 12/5119 0
11/5/19 to 12/5/19 3
11/6/19 to 12/5/19 2

11/10/19 to 12/10/19 57
11/10/19 to 12/10/19 320
11/10/19 to 12/10/19 4
11/08/19 to 12/9/19 0

11/27/19 to 12/30/19 595

12/5/19 to 1/6/20 26880
12/5/19 to 1/6/20 8560
12/5/19 1o 1/6/20 6,160

1215119 to 1/6/20 80

12/11/18 to 1/11/20 14200
122119 to 12/31/19 48,400
12/2/19 to 12/31/19 1,444
12/10/18 to 1/10/20 226
12111419 to 1/11/20 670
12/9/19 to 1/9/20 9662
12/18/18 to 117/20 519
12/9/19 to 1/9/20 1066

Amount
Paid

$912.52
$257.41
$293.55

$164.07
$233.06

$1,019.26
$312.31
$510.01
$180.87
$21.00
$275.43
$1562.34
$30.00
$127.83
$121.81
$534.15
$2,340.10
$84.08

$60.00

$56.16
$2,310.15
$632.54
$515.685
$16.90
$1,301.11
$3,611.88

$133.29
$62.07
$62.50
§774.24
$50.77
$99.89

$17,256.95




