Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used	Amount Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	12/19/19 to 1/21/20	2181	\$912.52
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	12/19/19 to 1/21/20	332	\$257.41
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	12/19/19 to 1/21/20	434	\$293.55
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring			
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	12/6/19 to 1/7/19	79	\$164.07
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	12/12/19 to 1/14/20	261	\$233.06
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma			
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/10/19 to 1/10/20	1835	\$1,019.26
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/7/19 to 1/9/20	356	\$312.31
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/5/19 to 12/5/19	34	\$510.01
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/5/19 to 12/5/19	5	\$180.87
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	11/5/19 to 12/5/19	0	\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	11/5/19 to 12/5/19	5	\$275.43
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	11/5/19 to 12/5/19	17	\$152.34
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	11/5/19 to 12/5/19	0	\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	11/5/19 to 12/5/19	3	\$127.83
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	11/5/19 to 12/5/19	2	\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/10/19 to 12/10/19	57	\$534.15
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/10/19 to 12/10/19	320	\$2,340.10
City of Big Spring	water only	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	11/10/19 to 12/10/19	4	\$84.08
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring			
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	11/09/19 to 12/9/19	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma			
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs			
MP2 Energy	_electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	11/27/19 to 12/30/19	595	\$56.16
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/6/20	26880	\$2,310.15
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/6/20	6560	\$632.54
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/6/20	6,160	\$515.65
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	12/5/19 to 1/6/20	80	\$16.90
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	12/11/19 to 1/11/20	14200	\$1,301.11
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	12/2/19 to 12/31/19	49,400	\$3,611.88
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	40104404 40104440		6400.00
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611 W Hwy 80 Mtnc, Big Spring		1,444	\$133.29
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	12/10/19 to 1/10/20	226	\$62.07
MP2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd	12/11/19 to 1/11/20	670	\$62.50
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	12/9/19 to 1/9/20	9662 519	\$774.24 \$50.77
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs VFD Knott	12/18/19 to 1/17/20 12/9/19 to 1/9/20	1066	\$99.89
MP2 Energy	electricity	ALD MIOR	12/3/13 10 1/3/20	1000	ψ99.09

Total utilities paid in January 2020

and the second and addition to the second se

\$17,256.95